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BracketMale White Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 9 1

C38

C44

C45

C46

C47

C54

C55

C66

Lucas Sassaqui
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Hioki Takuya
NAGAHAMA JIU-JITSU

Hatori Massao
MY TEAM JAPAN

Bruno Henrique
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Wesley Pereira
MY TEAM JAPAN

Makoto Sobue
ALIVE

Vinicius Shiguemi
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Yuusuke Nagakusa
FUBUKI BJJ

Bruno Tagashira
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


